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Семестр 1
МИ2333 февраль март апрель май
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 19 26 3 19 19 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

1 Галкина Анастасия Алексеевна 0 0 0 24 0 0 10 0
2 Желтышева Екатерина Валерьевна 0 0 0 54 0 0 10 0
3 Жилякова Виктория Дмитриевна 0 0 0 8 0 0 5 0
4 Зарипова Алина Константиновна 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5
5 Захарова Виктория Андреевна 0 0 0 50 0 0 10 0
6 Зверева Яна Дмитриевна 0 0 0 69 0 0 10 0
7 Казанова Татьяна Юрьевна 0 0 0 64 0 0 5 0
8 Коротаева Елена Ивановна 0 0 0 61 0 0 5 0
9 Куприна Елизавета Александровна 0 0 0 87 0 0 8 5
10 Мазитова Диана Дмитриевна 0 0 0 16 0 0 10 0
11 Морозов Демид Алексеевич 0 0 0 58 0 0 5 0
12 Николаева Анна Николаевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
13 Садовская Валентина Александровна 0 0 0 90 0 0 10 0
14 Саулич Варвара Алексеевна 0 0 0 9 0 0 8 0
15 Сентемова Софья Алексеевна 0 0 0 74 0 0 5 0
16 Тупицин Никита Евгеньевич 0 0 0 67 0 0 10 0
17 Тюшняков Никита Андреевич 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0
18 Фадеева Софья Максимовна 0 0 0 88 0 0 7 0
19 Шаламова Марина Аркадьевна 0 0 0 56 0 0 10 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Галкина Анастасия Алексеевна 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 7 0 10 0 0 0 10 0
2 Желтышева Екатерина Валерьевна 0 10 0 7 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 8 0
3 Жилякова Виктория Дмитриевна 0 7 0 7 0 3 0 8 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 7 0
4 Зарипова Алина Константиновна 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 9 0
5 Захарова Виктория Андреевна 0 10 0 7 0 10 0 8 0 6 0 10 0 0 0 7 0
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6 Зверева Яна Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 10 10 0 0 10 10 0
7 Казанова Татьяна Юрьевна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 7 0
8 Коротаева Елена Ивановна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 10 0
9 Куприна Елизавета Александровна 10 10 10 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
10 Мазитова Диана Дмитриевна 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 7 0 10 0 10 0 7 8
11 Морозов Демид Алексеевич 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 10 10 0 8 0
12 Николаева Анна Николаевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 0
13 Садовская Валентина Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 9 9 0
14 Саулич Варвара Алексеевна 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 0
15 Сентемова Софья Алексеевна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
16 Тупицин Никита Евгеньевич 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 10 10 10 10 0 6 0
17 Тюшняков Никита Андреевич 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 9 9 10 10 0 0 0
18 Фадеева Софья Максимовна 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 9 0 0 0 7 0
19 Шаламова Марина Аркадьевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 0 0 10 10 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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май
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7,47 4 0 7 0 4 93
7,49 4 0 7 0 4 93

1 5,1 3 0 5,1 0 3 95
1,5 9,09 5 0 9 0 5 91

7,06 4 0 7 0 4 93
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10,18 5 0 10 0 5 90
0,2 7,03 4 0 7 0 4 93

7,12 4 0 7 0 4 93
10,14 5 0 10 0 5 90

0,3 7,03 4 0 7 0 4 93
8,32 4 0 8 0 4 92
8,7 4 0 8,7 0 4 91
10,7 5 0 11 0 5 89
5,7 3 0 5,7 0 3 94
7,68 4 0 8 0 4 92
9,06 5 0 9 0 5 91
6,9 3 0 6,9 0 3 93
7,57 4 0 8 0 4 92
9,82 5 0 10 0 5 90

0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0###

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0###

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ AR AS AT
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81



TAB]

Page PAGE]

0

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ AR AS AT

82

83



TAB]

Page PAGE]

AU AV AW AX AY AZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32


	ТеорияЧисел

